	1-1-74 43362 BARGAIN	AND SALE DEED	Vol. 72 Page	3138 @
1	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, T	hat The Bank o	of California, N.A.,	a national
	banking association, as Trustee for the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby gran	nt. barøain sell and	, hereinalter	called grantor,
	Company, Inc., A California Corporation			
	hereinalter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, sur tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto	ccessors and assign belonging or in ar	s all of that certain real pro www.se.appertaining_situated	perty with the
ų.	of Klamath , State of Oregon, described	as follows, to-wit:	y wise appertaining, situated	in the County
	Block 2, Lots 9 & 10, Block 3, Lot 6, 1	Block 5, Lots	11 & 12, of the 1st A	ddition to
	Nimrod River Park; Block 8, Lots 1, 5	& 8, Block 13	, Lot 10, Block 16.	Lots 2 & 7
	Block 22, Lot 14, of the 2nd Addition to 3rd Addition to Nimrod River Park; Blo	Nimrod River	· Park; Block 26, Lo	t 16, of the
	River Park; Block 60, Lot 5, Block 66,	Lot 41, Block	68. Lot 2. Block 70	Lots 84
	85, 86, 100 & 129, of the 5th Addition to	o Nimrod Rive	r Park: Block 75. Lo	ts 13 & 14
	of the 7th Addition to Nimrod River Par county.	k as shown on	map in official recor	ds of said
	Cubic et te e 11 and 14 have			
	Subject to all conditions, covenants, res and rights of way of record, official rec	servations, re cords of said a	strictions, easement	s, rights
			ouncy and state.	
	IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTIN	NUE DESCRIPTION ON REVE	RSE SIDE)	
ļ	To Have and to Hold the same unto the said gran The true and actual consideration paid for this	transfer, stated in t	erms of dollars is \$ 10.90	0 00
2	"It of waren when you the same interesting the same	london - a share	Land 1 1 1	
	In construing this deed and where the context so re			grammatical
	changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof ap	ply equally to corp	orations and to individuals.	
	In Witness Whereor, the grantor has executed this is is a comporting firmer of the consect vision to be signed of the point sound of directors.	d and seal affixed b	y its officers, duly authoriz	ed thereto by
	NI DOLAD TVEIDING	a National Ba	F CALIFORNIA	
	S AINROTAN - ONBUA YRAICH WALLER SALE	By: Cotten		eatherston
	· STATE OF CALIFORNIA Los Angele o } SS.	By: Alous	Miliceric Dolores	icer
	COUNTY OP SS. On February 13, 1978	California	Trust Oper.	
1	State, personally appeared	, the undersigned, a No eatherston	stary Public in and for said) 55.
L L	known to me to be the <u>Trust Officer</u> Presid known to me to be <u>Trust Operations Officer</u>	lent, and Dolc	res Milicevich	and
ан ан	of the corporation that executed the within Instrument, known to me to be the persons who executed the within			
TAPL	Instrument on behalf of the corporation therein named and			atter is the
» ا	acknowledged to me that such corporation executed the within instrument pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of its board of directors.		OFFICIAL SEAL	corporation,
¥	its board of directors. WITNESS my hand and official seal.		OTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA	porate seal aled in be- and each of
'	$\lambda + 1 \times 1$ Alan	My Commis	LOS ANGELES COUNTY	I deed.
	Signature Wether Carlone Edition		······	OFFICIAL SEAL)
т	he Bank of California, N.A.	(This area for offic	ial notarial seat)	
	345 So. Figueroa Street		STATE OF OREGON,	<u>ا</u> (
.]	Los Angeles, California 90017 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		County of Klamath	\ss.
	idelity Mortgage Company, Inc.		I certify that the w	thin instru-
1 S	123 So. San Gabriel Blyd. an Gabriel, California 91776		17th day of February	10 78
_	GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED	n book M78 on page	nd recorded
F	idelity Mortgage Company, Inc.	RECORDER'S USE	ile/reel number 43362	
_ I	123 So. San Gabriel Blvd.		Record of Deeds of said cou Witness my hand a	nty.
	an Gabriel, California 91776	(Witness my hand a County affixed.	na seal of
Un	till a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.		Wm. D. Milne	
د. ز	Fidelity Mortgage Company, Inc. 123 So. San Gabriel Blvd.		By Sernethan Lels	ding Officer
;	San Gabriel, California 91776	1	,	L. Deputy
	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		Fee \$3.00	
		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		li